
SPEC NO.  104-17 (ITN) 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

William Clendening Rodney Lovgren no June 14, 2017

Phone:   Phone: 

Email: clenwm@jea.com 
Email: 

lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Complete Services Cecil Cauley 904-562-8455 cecil@jaxwelldrilling.com x 

Hager Construction Tiffany Kerns 904-356-0908

estimating@hagerconstructioncom

pany..com x

JEA Rodney Lovgren 904-665-8150 lovgrd@jea.com

JEA Bill Clendening 904-665-4723

Omega Industrial Mike Higginbotham 904-23.7-6782 mhigginbotham@ortegaindustrial.com x

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE: Professional Services for Decommissioning Management for SJRPP

Pre-Bid Time

9:00 a.m. 
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting on June 16, 2017, at 9:30 AMSt. John’s River Power 

Park, 11201 New Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL 32226.

Immediately following the Pre-Proposal Meeting there will be an optional site 

walkthrough 
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Ortega Industrial Vielka Garcia 904-268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com x

Petticoat- Schmitt Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com x

RE Holland Associates 

Land Surveying Tom Smith 904-260-6300 TJS@reholland.net x

Sawcross, Inc. Charles Tofferi 904-751-7500 charlesdt@sawcross.com x

William Industrial Jason Arnett 904-710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com x

WPC Industrial Jonathan Belloit 904-268-0099 jbelloit@wpcind.com x

WPL Industrial Contractors Michael Sax 904-322-2488 msax@wpcind.com x

Yates Construction Greg Dupree 904-714-1376 gdupree@wgyates.com x

Yates Construction Alan Williams 904-714-1376 alanwilliams@wgyates.com x
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